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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

12. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11.6.2022 - 11:10
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. Rihtman Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.73 435
100m: 1:20.36 200m: 1:22.37

2. Trtnik Vita 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.74 435
100m: 1:20.18 200m: 1:22.56

3. Breznik Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:47.87 396
100m: 1:22.43 200m: 1:25.44

4. Ðešević Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:51.10 374
100m: 1:23.50 200m: 1:27.60

5. Jelenc Čančar Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 2:53.42 359
100m: 1:26.13 200m: 1:27.29

6. Grm Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:55.70 346
100m: 1:26.58 200m: 1:29.12

7. Puškarić Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:02.69 307
100m: 1:28.85 200m: 1:33.84

8. Vrhovac Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:03.05 305
100m: 1:30.71 200m: 1:32.34

9. Elsner Carolina 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:04.05 301
100m: 1:30.50 200m: 1:33.55

10. Selan Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:08.60 279
100m: 1:34.54 200m: 1:34.06

11. Kadivnik Manca 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:15.31 251
100m: 1:36.05 200m: 1:39.26

12. Čepon Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:17.19 244
100m: 1:37.89 200m: 1:39.30

13. Ambrož Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:24.30 220
100m: 1:40.68 200m: 1:43.62

14. Čekić Mia 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:45.18 164
100m: 1:49.35 200m: 1:55.83

15. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 4:01.36 133
100m: 2:00.12 200m: 2:01.24

16. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:10.15 119
100m: 1:59.48 200m: 2:10.67
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Ml.deklice

1. Elsner Carolina 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:04.05 301
100m: 1:30.50 200m: 1:33.55

2. Kadivnik Manca 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:15.31 251
100m: 1:36.05 200m: 1:39.26

3. Čekić Mia 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:45.18 164
100m: 1:49.35 200m: 1:55.83

4. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 4:01.36 133
100m: 2:00.12 200m: 2:01.24

5. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:10.15 119
100m: 1:59.48 200m: 2:10.67

Deklice

1. Rihtman Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.73 435
100m: 1:20.36 200m: 1:22.37

2. Breznik Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:47.87 396
100m: 1:22.43 200m: 1:25.44

3. Ðešević Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:51.10 374
100m: 1:23.50 200m: 1:27.60

4. Grm Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:55.70 346
100m: 1:26.58 200m: 1:29.12

5. Puškarić Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:02.69 307
100m: 1:28.85 200m: 1:33.84

6. Vrhovac Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:03.05 305
100m: 1:30.71 200m: 1:32.34

7. Selan Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:08.60 279
100m: 1:34.54 200m: 1:34.06

8. Čepon Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:17.19 244
100m: 1:37.89 200m: 1:39.30

9. Ambrož Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:24.30 220
100m: 1:40.68 200m: 1:43.62

Kadetinje

1. Trtnik Vita 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.74 435
100m: 1:20.18 200m: 1:22.56

2. Jelenc Čančar Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 2:53.42 359
100m: 1:26.13 200m: 1:27.29
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